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Resultados

29 de Octubre de 2022

Entrega de trofeos de la pruebas / Prize giving ceremony: 16:10. PIE A TIERRA -

PRIMEROS - ANEXO PICADERO

POS.

N.P.

JINETE RIDER
CABALLO HORSE
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/CAPA/RAZA SIRE/DAM/YEAR/SEX/COLOUR/

MARTIN, Andrea [ES]

SCOOBY

HERNANDEZ, Ariadna [ES]

IBERICO

SANCHEZ, Diana [ES]

SCOOBY

GARCIA, Marisol [ES]

POLVORON

MARTIN, Ariadna [ES]

IBERICO

MARTINEZ, Adriana [ES]

SCOOBY

MESA NUNEZ, Paula Sofia [ES]

IBERICO

ROTA SANCHEZ, Marta [ES]

POLVORON

ALVAREZ, Beatriz [ES]

XENA

L.D.N.
L.A.C.

BREED

SP26_J052
SP26_C0021

<11

SP26_J050
SP26_C0013

=11

SP26_J064
SP26_C0021

-1-1-

SP26_J049
SP26_C0019

-1-1-

SP26_J010
SP26_C0013

-1-1-

SP26_J011
SP26_C0021

-1-1-

MA76500
SP26_C0013

-1-1-

MA69570
SP26_C0019

-1-1-

SP26_J002
SP26_C0029

-1-1-

PROPIETARIO OWNER
CRIADOR BREEDER

MEDIA

TECNICA

(L

CASADO))

67.250%

67.500%

65.750%

66.750%

65.750%

65.000%

63.500%

63.000%

MEDIA
CALIDAD
(J.B)

72.750%

72.000%

72.500%

69.750%

70.500%

71.250%

70.250%

66.750%

3

MEDIA
TOTAL

70.000%

69.750%

69.125%

68.250%

68.125%

68.125%

66.875%

64.875%

PREMIO
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